## Parking at Baden-Airpark Tariff information



Parking in the complete airport-area is fee required. Important! Parking is subject to the APCOA terms and conditions for parking. 1)

Long Term Parking P 13, P 14*, P 15, P 5 (Underground garage)		
Up to One hour	4,00 €	
Daily maximum	17,00€	
Weekly rate (first 8 days)	68,00€	
each following week	45,00 €	

1,00€
1,00€
16,00€
53,00€
53,00€
25,00€

Long Term Parking P 4	
Up to 30 minutes	1,00 €
Up to One hour	2,00€
Each following hour	2,00€
Daily maximum	16,00€
First 8 days	53,00€
The following week	25,00 €

All prices in € incl. VAT. (as of 01.04.2019)
---

	All prices in e inci. VAT. (as of 01.04.2018	')
Long Term Parking P 11, P 12		
Up to 30 minutes	1,00 €	1,00€
Up to One hour	2,00 €	2,00€
Each following hour	2,00 €	2,00€
Daily maximum	16,00 €	16,00€
Weekly rate (first 8 days)	58,00 €	58,00€
each following week	40,00 €	40,00€

Short Term Parking (Meet & Greet)	Parking Space P 16	Infront of terminal from 1st minute on
Up to 30 minutes	2,00€	2,00€
Each following 30 minutes	2,00€	2,00 €
Daily maximum	68,00€	68,00 €

Parking fees mature in the complete area of the Baden-Airpark, including areas without barriers. You will find ticket machines to pay for the ticket for the duration of your stay. 1), 2)

## \*Reservations are only possible for P 14 und P 17 (Apr.-Okt.) via www.apcoa.de.

For general information, loss of ticket or luggage storage or in case of a car breakdown please call the APCOA Hotline. Phone: 0711/ 94 79 15 35

All information are subject to change and supplied without liability.

 Violation of of the terms and conditions will be fined.
On all open parking areas (no barrieres) you need legal a parking-ticket which must be placed inside the car to clearly see it trough the windscreen.

Reservation / Long Term Parking P 17 (from Apr. to Oct.) book under www.apcoa.de		
First week (7 Tage)	43,00 €	
each following week	28,00€	
Reservation Fee	6,00 €	
Secured parking / \	/aletservice	
Requests and Infos via Mail: baden-airpark@apcoa.de or by phone: 0711 94791 535		

